Chip 3-Terminal Capacitor Array
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
I/O I/O I/O
3-Terminal Capacitors or EMI Filters
(4 line mounting)
I/O
EZASC: 0.8 mm pitch

+0.20
–0.10
■ Explanation of Part Number
■ Construction ■ Circuit Confi guration
Size : 1608 inches
Mass (Weight) [1000 pcs.] : 17 g
Size : 2512 inches
Mass (Weight) [1000 pcs.] : 52 g
■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Feb. 2006
Chip 3-Terminal Capacitor Array
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
1 k� 1 k�
2000 pF
MN74HC04 MN74HC04 MN74HC04
8 MHz EZA
SCE470M
Measurement CircuitMeasurement Circuit
50 �
50 �
EZANC
~ �
0
10
20
30
40
50
1M 10M 100M 1G 3G
A
tte
nu
at
io
n
(d
B
)
0
10
20
30
40
50
1M 10M 100M 1G 3G
A
tte